
BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING Tricon Construction Inc, DBA Tricon Aquatics
DATE:   November 30, 2023 Date Approved:  11/9/2023 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle, Suite 6
TIME:   3:00 p.m. Rancho Cordova, CA  95742
LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office Phone:  (916) 638-9866

Fax:  (916) 638-9867
ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST

1 Furnish all materials, equipment, 
and labor to complete the work 
shown on the plans or noted in 
the specifications

1 LS $1,364,057.70 $1,364,057.70 $1,523,072.00 $1,523,072.00

2 Remove base and replace with 
new Class II AB; Varies from 4”-
12” (Revocable Item)

720 CY $134.01 $96,486.89 $184.03 $132,501.60 **

TOTAL BASE BID:
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

Agreement to be Bound

SUBCONTRACTORS:
BURKETTS
PENHALL
MASTERCRAFT

NOTES:

Date:
Diana Garcia, Project Manager

Date:
Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

ITEM COST

$1,460,544.59

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Reviewed by:

Reviewed by:

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

BID NO.:

QUANTITY

Washington Manor Park Pool Renovation

** Math Error Corrected 

$1,655,573.60

BCI

2023.3400
23-24.009

YES
No
No

YES
YES
YES

Bid Bond
San Leandro Local Business

This document is a summary of bids 
received for the subject project and are 
provided only as a convenience.  Listing of a 
particular bid is not a finding that such bid 
has been found to be responsive or accepted 
as complete by the City.  An award of 
contract, if any, is subject to approval of the 
City Council and/or the City Manager.  
Contractors should refer to the contract 
documents for bidding information. 

Addendum #1-2

25 % Participation
Good Faith Effort

Prepared by: Diana Garcia

Copy of Washington Manor Park Pool Renovation Page 1 of 2 Printed 11/30/2023 @ 5:06 PM

11/30/23

dgarcia
Stamp

dgarcia
Text Box
11/30/23



BID SUMMARY

      

BID OPENING
DATE:   November 30, 2023 Date Approved:  11/9/2023
TIME:   3:00 p.m.
LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office

ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST

1 Furnish all materials, equipment, 
and labor to complete the work 
shown on the plans or noted in 
the specifications

1 LS $1,364,057.70 $1,364,057.70

2 Remove base and replace with 
new Class II AB; Varies from 4”-
12” (Revocable Item)

720 CY $134.01 $96,486.89

TOTAL BASE BID:
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

Agreement to be Bound

SUBCONTRACTORS:

NOTES:

Date:
Diana Garcia, Project Manager

Date:
Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

$1,460,544.59

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Reviewed by:

Reviewed by:

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

BID NO.:

QUANTITY

Washington Manor Park Pool Renovation
2023.3400
23-24.009

Bid Bond
San Leandro Local Business

Addendum #1-2

25 % Participation
Good Faith Effort

Prepared by: Diana Garcia

 

Copy of Washington Manor Park Pool Renovation Page 2 of 2 Printed 11/30/2023 @ 5:06 PM


	Bid Summary

